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201001290000
28730

01/29/2010
12:14:44

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMC FUNDING
INC

9 1 Instr
#:20080512000
191930

Lot#:35 Book:9
Pg:1
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
SECOND
SECTOR

201001260000
25730

01/26/2010
02:16:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHASE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Other:SEE
INST

201001190000
16950

01/19/2010
03:05:01

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

40 130 Instr
#:20080521000
207150

Lot#:19
Book:40
Pg:130
Sub:CHACE
LAKE PHASE
2B FINAL
PLAT


