Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2010/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001290000 28730	01/29/2010 12:14:44	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor		AMC FUNDING INC			9	1	Instr #:20080512000 191930	Lot#:35 Book:9 Pg:1 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS SECOND SECTOR
201001260000 25730	01/26/2010 02:16:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHASE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC					Instr #:20080521000 207150	Other:SEE INST
201001190000 16950	01/19/2010 03:05:01	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC			40	130	Instr #:20080521000 207150	Lot#:19 Book:40 Pg:130 Sub:CHACE LAKE PHASE 2B FINAL PLAT